

Attestation of Covered List

| Reason for Amendment | Revision # | Approved Date |
|----------------------|------------|---------------|
| | То | |
| Initial Release | 1.0 | Jul-01-2024 |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Lumi Legend Corporation

Letter of Attestation of Covered List

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046 USA

Date: 2024.12.19 FCC ID: 2AG62M13

Ref. #1: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(i) Filing

Lumi Legend Corporation ("the applicant") certifies that the equipment for which authorization is sought is not "covered" equipment prohibited from receiving an equipment authorization pursuant to section 2.903 of the FCC rules.

Ref. #2: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(ii) Filing

Lumi Legend Corporation ("the applicant") certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, the applicant is not identified on the Covered List as an entity producing "covered" equipment.

Cover List Link: (https://www.fcc.gov/supplychain/coveredlist)

Applicant: Lumi Legend Corporation

Man

Address: 22/F., Building 1, Lisi Plaza, Huifeng East Road, Ningbo, China 315100

Contact Person: Puli Quan

Tel.: 0574-27956521 Email: cnd@lumi.cn

Sincerely,